
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

E St.Nr.

211

6

69

56

16

299

27

11

19

5

50

21

13

Vorname

Thomas Brehl

Mario Müller

Oliver Leopold

Felix Rath

André Müller

Johannes Schäfer

Chris Fallenstein

Peter Jursco

Timo Jungmann

Marcel Menke

Maximilian Bauer

Eiken Merkel

Heinz Folda

Nachname

, VFMH Team DMV

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, SC Tuppengrund

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, Weinbach

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, MSC Winningen

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

Abstand

19.308

32.319

29.016

38.957

1 Runde

5.413

34.275

14.876

1 Runde

17.735

2 Runden

4 Runden

Gesamtzeit

21:54.242

22:13.550

22:45.869

23:14.885

23:53.842

22:21.960

22:27.373

23:01.648

23:16.524

23:09.762

23:27.497

24:06.907

24:08.387

Beste Zeit.

2:22.881

2:25.434

2:28.438

2:26.544

2:26.189

2:42.006

2:40.483

2:49.497

2:48.867

3:02.746

2:48.141

2:50.831

Fahrzeug

Honda CRF 450 (2006)

Honda CRF 250R (2008)

Suzuki RM 125 (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

KTM

Runden

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

6

6

4

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

19.308

Durchschn.Geschw.

36,596

Beste Rundenzeit

2:22.881

Beste Geschw.

42,077

Beste Runde von

211 - Thomas Brehl , VFMH Team
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

2. Lauf Gast - 15 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:51:10

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

31.05.2008 15:20

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


